Evian Junior Event - Gargcons

du 19/10/2018 au 21/10/2018 - EVIAN RESORT GOLF CLUB
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NOM Prénom M.A.
LARCELET Charles 14
BOULET Théo 31
MULLER Nicolas 36
VAILLANT Tom 41
PEUGNET Valentin 50
ANGER Elliot 52
POLETTI Clément 73
CHURCHWARD Claude 74
BEAUVY Paul 75
AMAT Bastien 80
POUGUET Antoine 93
NAJMARK Mickael 100
D'AURELLE DE PALADINES Alexandre 101
MUGNIER Maxence 104
LARI Hugo 110
BAUDUIN Alexandre 112
TROCHU Martin 113
BIEGLE Antoine 114
ARCHER Hugo 116
VAN CANEGHEM Nelson 119
LE BOT Raphaél 124
MILAZZO Andrea 125
MONTAGNE Mathieu 127
DUCLOS Balthazar 132
GIBOUDOT Maxence 142
MONTEREMAL Elliot Han 153
STURDZA Maximilien 156
LEDOUBLE Hugo 157

Liste officielle

Inscrit le

05/09/18

14/09/18

03/09/18

10/09/18

10/09/18

12/09/18

18/09/18

04/09/18

10/09/18

30/08/18

10/09/18

18/09/18

31/08/18

02/09/18

16/09/18

04/09/18

10/09/18

09/09/18

07/09/18

17/09/18

08/09/18

04/09/18

10/09/18

11/09/18

12/09/18

11/09/18

12/09/18

10/09/18

Ligue

AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

GRAND-EST
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
AURA
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NOM Prénom
RENARD Antoine

PUISEUX Louis
LEGENDRE Nathan
VALERY Augustin
COUVRA Martin
BAUDRY Léopold

PILOD Louis

NOM Prénom
CERETO Edouard

GENEST Arthur
GREFF Louis-Arthur
HIRIART Bastien
LABEYRIE Baptiste
LAVIGNE Jules
LECOMTE Thomas
LUCK Victor
PELLISSIER Antoine

THEILLET Louis

NOM Prénom
GILLARD PICHARD Roméo

GLAUDAS Gaspar
BONCORPS Zachary
FLAHERTY-BAUDIN Clément
GRUNY MONTRENAUD Virgile
LE BEAUDOUR Stanislas
MARX Léonard

DUFOUR Thomas

NATIVEL Raphael
MONGALVY Hugo

ELLNER Louis

NATIVEL Michael

MCGAHAN Paul

DUCRUET Augustin

KAYSER-TWARDOWSKI Enzo

Wild Card DTN

Liste d'attente

M.A.

165

167

170

172

180

182

236

M.A.

390

223

385

233

201

511

245

215

227

M.A.

264

288

305

306

329

383

407

409

433

439

452

465

476

485

525

Inscrit le
04/09/18

09/09/18

03/09/18

31/08/18

03/09/18

05/09/18

03/09/18

Inscrit le

04/09/18

11/09/18

04/09/18

06/09/18

16/09/18

08/09/18

30/08/18

30/08/18

11/09/18

10/09/18

Inscrit le

04/09/18
16/09/18
10/09/18
16/09/18
11/09/18
07/09/18
16/09/18
18/09/18
04/09/18
11/09/18
10/09/18
04/09/18
30/08/18
06/09/18

17/09/18

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
GRAND-EST
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA

HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

AURA

GRAND-EST

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

OCCITANIE

N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

GRAND-EST

N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

GRAND-EST
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NOM Prénom

LE JEUNE Anis
FERRAND Charlie
DELMAS Thomas
DUTARTRE Lucas
DURAND Hippolyte
STRACHAN Darren
FONMARTY Théo
SZTUR Stanislas
TOUCHARD Baptiste
EL KOUBBI Robin

ROUX-DESSARPS Alexis

M.A.

536

541

545

588

636

649

746

755

764

Inscrit le

04/09/18

02/09/18

06/09/18

20/09/18

04/09/18

05/09/18

12/09/18

19/09/18

10/09/18

05/09/18

07/09/18

Ligue
PDL

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

HDF

N-AQUITAINE

AURA

BRETAGNE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE



